The fares on the
Connector Service are
the same as the rest of PSTA’s
local system. Reduced fares are
available for qualified riders with
proper ID and multi-ride passes, called
GO Cards, are also accepted. For detailed
fare information, please call the InfoLine or visit

PSTA.net where you can also buy tickets online.
Real Time Bus Info

Connector buses might be smaller than our regular
fleet of buses, but they're still equipped with all of the
technology we use to provide you with Real Time Bus
Info. Follow the simple instructions on the Real Time
sign at your bus stop, or visit RidePSTA.net, to find out
when the next Connector bus will arrive. (Real Time

info provided when the bus is up to 30 minutes away.)

Dunedin / Palm Harbor
NORTH COUNTY

7 UNneEci Uﬂ

InfoLine: (727) 540-1900

PSTA Website: www.PSTA.net

Real Time Bus Info: www.RidePSTA.net
y twitter.com/RidePSTA

Lﬂ Facebook.com/RidePSTA

|’l/ Destinations

Westfield Countryside

Walmart Palm Harbor

<57

Pinellas Suncoast Transit Authority

Ride

With convenient
Monday through Saturday
service, affordable fares, accessible
vehicles, and flexible routing PSTAs
new service is your connection to living,

working, and playing!

1. Board at a Stop
1. Go to the nearest bus stop or wait near the curb.
2. Wave to the Bus Operator.

3. Board through the front door — be sure you have your

exact fare ready.
4. Have a seat, and enjoy the ride.

(When you're ready to get off the bus, ring the bell
before your stop.)

2. Traveling Off the Preset Route

PSTA’s Connector Service is designed to come to you.
If you need the bus to pick you up, we'll need you to
make a reservation by calling the InfoLine at

(727) 540-1900 and choosing option 2. Your pick up
and/or drop off location must be within % of a mile
of the preset routing, and you can book your trip

a minimum of 2 hours or up to 3 days in advance.

Remember to arrange your return trip at the same time.



TARPON
SPRINGS

i feih DUNEDIN / PALM HARBOR
CURLEWPL g Connector Service
g i
': -
z A KLosTERMAN RD . Travellng Off the Preset Route MONDAY - FRIDAY
« Leepa-i lattner
el i PSTA’s Connector Service is designed to come to @ @
Legend you. If you need the bus to pick you up, we'll
need you to make a reservation by calling the Westield Walmart Walmart Westfield
O Timepoint InfoLine at (727) 540-1900 and choosing option Countryside I—? arlglr ; arlglr Countryside
® ; . . arbo arbo
Landmark/Point of Interest — « Publis 2. Your pick up and/or drop off location must
3/4 Mile Pickup/Drop Off Zone ny ; . 7:00 Am 7:55 8:00 am 8:55
Walmors be within % of a mile of the preset routing, and
=== Dunedin/Palm Harbor Connector . . . 8:00 8:55 9:00 9:55
P § you can book your trip a minimum of 2 hours or
PSTA Route 61 % g:%zﬁ;r - up to 3 days in advance. Remember to arrange 9:00 9:55 10:00 10:55
— = sarers Assisted Livin, . . . . . .
. . Egﬁ 283}: ggL i NEBMSK: a::"ﬁa o ’ your return trip at the same time. 10:00 10:55 11:00 11:55
PSTA Route 67 go:un::\i;? . 2 2 11:00 11:55 12:00pPm 12:55
PSTA Route 76 e PALM & £ . . . .
PSTA Route 78 ; HARBOR E E 12:00 Pm 12:55 1:00 1:55
- Jolley Trolley North Coastal Route B i s 1:00 1:55 2:00 2:55
GFaT) Ges-1200 2:00 2:55 3:00 3:55
= = = Denotes Intermittent Service
3:00 3:55 4:00 4:55
oREST LAKES ® 4:00 4:55 5:00 5:55
<
DUNED.'N CAUSEWAY « Eckerd College SAT U RDAY
CURLEW RD 586 589
= TAMPA gy,
Connects to PSTA ;
(=)
= A oot 19.’ S 680 STATE ST Westfield Walmart Walmart Westfield
Sk , 5 U9 Countryside/Oldsmar/Tampa N Z Countryside Palm Palm Countryside
ﬁg’ i 2 Connector, and Safety Harbor ¢ 2 Harbor Harbor
/ 3 Center 0O N = « ]
4 Bl -ounesn G Connector 5 780 SIFEIE 8:30 Am 9:25 8:30 Am 9:25
| 5| High School Q| ) @
Iw S L e E - 9:30 10:25 9:30 10:25
= : 9 3
n%;;SAN CHRISTOPHER DR § £ g 10:30 11:25 10:30 11:25
5 : 'l £ = . . . .
: E DUNEDIN 2tredin Post Offiee « 3 11:30 12:25 11:30 12:25
,.% e N Wamar Noihtorood Kot e _ / 12:30 Pm 1:25 12:30Pm 1:25
S SKINNER o ' A Z ) ) : :
= {viaﬁﬁm "?f::{ 8 [ =) = Publix  + Sweet Bay . fg::g‘;' - ;.ga 1:30 2:25 1:30 2:25
S St Pl 2z Z VIRGINIAST s ; > 2:30 25 2:30 &2
;:r P S - g 2 2 westhEId 2 ENTERPRISE RD 3.5 4:20 3:95 4:20
e \ e ¢t §Countryside M 1% - - - -
o o : 4:25 5:20 4:20 oflo
NORTH ‘; c,a@“““ @17 o
CLEARVATER w ; NO SUNDAY / HOLIDAY SERVICE Effective 2-5-17
’ PRIt z SAFETY = . . . .
T ? . Z’i - UNION ST UNION ST CEDARST HARBOR (E\. Wheelchair Service Provided On All Trips
z( < i@ g TIMES SHOWN ARE SCHEDULED BUT MAY VARY DUE TO TRAFFIC
= g‘gg = P — MONTCLAIR R MAIN ST CONDITIONS, WEATHER OR UNFORESEEN EVENTS.
S-S acacia sT | S— 1 1 Safety Harbor Spa
2 5 &
= ; R = z > o7 e
B E E g E o % 590 E
A \E z 3 e 2 9




